THE DATASHEET OF
N01S830BAT22IT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

BBU Version
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
N01S830HAT22I
100 Units / Tube
N01S830HAT22IT TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
N01S830BAT22I
TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
N01S830BAT22IT
N01S830HAT22E
100 Units / Tube
N01S830HAT22ET TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape
& Reel
N01S830BAT22E
TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
N01S830BAT22ET
N01S830HA, N01S830BA
2
Table 1. DEVICE OPTIONS
Device / Part Number Power Supply Speed Package
Temperature
Range Function
N01S830HAT22 HV 2.5 V − 5.5 V 20 MHz for I−Temp,
16 MHz E−Temp
TSSOP−8 I, E HOLD
N01S830BAT22 HV 2.5 V − 5.5 V 20 MHz for I−Temp,
16 MHz E−Temp
TSSOP−8 I, E BBU − Battery Back-up
Table 2. PIN NAMES
Pin Name Pin Function